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Jugi Hedinge

S' schnallschte Hediger Meitli 2016

Jahrgang 2011 und jiinger

Enno Schanz
Dennis Stuckert
Joris Bachmann
Loic Schmutz

A ON -

Jahrgang 2009

1 Anjuan Birkelbach
2  Timo Christoph

3  Gian Bachmann
3  Tobias Oram

Jahrgang 2007

Laurin Schmucki
Morris Hlrlimann
Joel Wernli

Yves Mockli

Jelias Siegenthaler

AP WON -

Jahrgang 2005

Mika Badertscher
Roman Muiller
Armend Idrizaj
Moise Gantert

A NN -

Jahrgang 2003

1 Lucian Rensch
2  Simon Freund
3  Jérbme Baur

Jahrgang 2001
1 Alain Oberholzer

12.35
12.59
13.41
14.65

10.72
10.75
11.30
11.30

9.57
10.31
10.45
10.66
11.52

9.31
9.35
9.35
9.75

8.97
9.02
9.75

9.39

Jahrgang 2010
1 Dario Wildhaber
2 Luis Wieland
3 Dominik Wohlwend
4 Leandros Faoro

Jahrgang 2008

1 Maurizio Scinta

2  Alessio Caradonna
3  Daneo Spring

4  Mark Zimin

Jahrgang 2006
1 Andrin Tobler
2  Robin Stahli
3 Nevio Klo6ti
4 Finn Schnorrbusch

Jahrgang 2004
1  Alessio Scinta
2  Tobias Battig
3  Mattis Gysling
4  David Hanni

Jahrgang 2002

1 Sven Freund
2  Silas Schuler

Jahrgang 2000

1 Kevin Widmer

. .. o,

11.94
11.99
12.35
13.28

9.75
9.82
10.03
10.95

9.80
10.22
10.53
10.84

9.29
9.37
9.52
9.62

8.69
8.81

8.06



Jugl Hedingen

Da schnallscht Hediger Bueb 2016

Jahrgang 2011 und jiinger

1 Enno Schanz

2  Dennis Stuckert

3 Joris Bachmann

4  Loic Schmutz
Jahrgang 2009

1 Anjuan Birkelbach
2  Timo Christoph

3  Gian Bachmann
3  Tobias Oram

Jahrgang 2007

Laurin Schmucki
Morris Hlrlimann
Joel Wernli

Yves Mockli

Jelias Siegenthaler

AP WON -

Jahrgang 2005

Mika Badertscher
Roman Muiller
Armend Idrizaj
Moise Gantert

A NN -

Jahrgang 2003

1 Lucian Rensch
2  Simon Freund
3  Jérbme Baur

Jahrgang 2001
1 Alain Oberholzer

12.35
12.59
13.41
14.65

10.72
10.75
11.30
11.30

9.57
10.31
10.45
10.66
11.52

9.31
9.35
9.35
9.75

8.97
9.02
9.75

9.39

Jahrgang 2010

1 Dario Wildhaber

2 Luis Wieland

3 Dominik Wohlwend

4 Leandros Faoro
Jahrgang 2008

1 Maurizio Scinta

2  Alessio Caradonna
3  Daneo Spring

4  Mark Zimin

Jahrgang 2006
1 Andrin Tobler
2  Robin Stahli
3 Nevio Klo6ti
4 Finn Schnorrbusch

Jahrgang 2004
1  Alessio Scinta
2  Tobias Battig
3  Mattis Gysling
4  David Hanni

Jahrgang 2002

1 Sven Freund
2  Silas Schuler

Jahrgang 2000

1 Kevin Widmer

11.94
11.99
12.35
13.28

9.75
9.82
10.03
10.95

9.80
10.22
10.53
10.84

9.29
9.37
9.52
9.62

8.69
8.81

8.06



Jugi Hedingen

. .. e,

Da schnallscht Hediger Papi 2016

René Bachmann
Andy Nievergelt
Marcel Hager
Martin KIoti

7.99
8.33
8.41
8.47



